


 

Department of Preventive and Social Medicine, JIPMER, Puducherry 

Community Diagnosis posting schedule  

(Environment and Clinico-social Case orientation) 

IV SEMESTER MBBS (Batch C & D) 20.04.2020 to 16.05.2020 

Faculty-in-charge: Dr Gautam Roy, Dr Subitha   Time: 10.15 am – 12.30 pm 

SR in charge: Dr Dinesh Kumar. G, Dr Ramya 

 

Date Day Batch C & D Faculty / SR 

20/04/2020 Monday 
Introduction & orientation to CD 

posting and Learning Management 
system 

Dr Gautam Roy 

Dr.Subitha 

21/04/2020 Tuesday 
Clinico-social case discussion 

Hypertension, Diabetes 

Dr. Sitanshu, Dr. Subitha 

Dr. Dinesh Kumar 

22/04/2020 Wednesday 
Clinico-social case discussion 

Antenatal woman 

Dr.Sonali sarkar, 

Dr.Ramya 

23/04/2020 Thursday 
Clinico-social case discussion 

Under five child 

Dr. Ganesh Kumar 

Dr.Yuvraj 

24/04/2020 Friday 
Clinico-social case discussion 

Post natal woman 

Dr.Venkatachalam 

Dr.Yuvraj 

25/04/2020 Saturday 
Clinico-social case discussion 

Tuberculosis 

Dr. Palanivel 

Dr Gilbert 

26/04/2020 Sunday HOLIDAY  

27/04/2020 Monday Water I - Purification Dr. Satish 

28/04/2020 Tuesday Water II – Quality and Surveillance Dr. Karthiga (SR) 

29/04/2020 Wednesday 
Chlorination- Principles and 

Estimation 

Dr. Mahalakshmy, 

Mr Velou 

30/04/2020 Thursday 
Solid waste management & 

Indoor and Outdoor Household 
Environment Assessment 

Dr. Dinesh Kumar 

01/05/2020 Friday Sewage treatment Dr. Ramya 

02/05/2020 Saturday Biomedical Waste Management 
Dr. Gautam Roy 

Dr. Devan (BMW) 

03/04/2020 Sunday HOLIDAY  

04/05/2020 Monday Student presentations – day 1 Faculty 

05/05/2020 Tuesday Student presentations – day 2 Faculty 

06/05/2020 Wednesday Student presentations – day 3 Faculty 

Annexure 



07/05/2020 Thursday HOLIDAY  

08/05/2020 Friday Student presentations – day 4 Faculty 

09/05/2020 Saturday Student presentations – day 5 Faculty 

10/05/2020 Sunday HOLIDAY  

11/05/2020 Monday Student presentations – day 6 Faculty 

12/05/2020 Tuesday 
Food hygiene 

PONLAIT & JIPMER Kitchen 
Dr. Subitha 

13/05/2020 Wednesday Role of VCRC in vector control Dr. Mahalakshmy 

14/05/2020 Thursday Vectors of public health importance Dr. Dinesh Kumar 

15/05/2020 Friday Vector control methods Dr. Swaroop Sahu 

16/05/2020 Saturday End CD assessment & Feedback Faculty 

 
 
 
 
         


